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Итоговый протокол
группы Соло Дети-1 4 танца

Судейская коллегия:

гл. судья   Кривчук Ирина             Ростов-на-Дону                Всероссийская
          1 Голубева Дина             Каменск-Шахтинский            СММ
          2 Карпенко Людмила          Батайск                      
          3 Нощенко Денис             Новочеркасск                  Вторая

       №               Судья                                           Город                                Страна           Категория

№
пары

Спортсмены
Город
Клуб

Руководители,
тренеры

Сте-
пень

Класс
№

книжки
Дата
рожд.

Место

132
-

Доля Софья

Ростов-на-Дону

Юнистрим
Анисимова Ольга1 2

-
-

29.08.2009
29.08.2009

1

244
-

Тарасова Анастасия

Батайск

Танцующий город
Карпенко Людмила1 2

-
5601

21.07.2010
21.07.2010

2

303
-

Добрук Анна

Батайск

Танцующий город
Карпенко Людмила1 2

-
5544

19.03.2010
19.03.2010

3

199
-

Варданян Есения

Ростов-на-Дону

Юнистрим
Анисимова Ольга1 2

-
610148

04.10.2010
04.10.2010

4

239
-

Ляхова Мария

Ростов-на-Дону

Юнистрим
Анисимова Ольга1 2

-
610042

09.10.2011
09.10.2011

5

48
Меренец Богдан

-

Новочеркасск

Триумф

Нощенко Денис

Панченко Дарья
1 Ш

174165
-

02.09.2011
02.09.2011

6

229
-

Мороз Ольга

Ростов-на-Дону

La-Art
Качановская Анастасия1 2

-
-

27.11.2009
27.11.2009

7

315
-

Олейникова Полина

Азов

Victory
Киселева Регина1 2

-
5679

16.12.2010
16.12.2010

8

337
-

Халтобина Дарья

Батайск

Танцующий город
Карпенко Людмила1 2

-
5560

21.01.2011
21.01.2011

9

54
-

Скибина Дарья

Новочеркасск

ТСК Триумф

Нощенко Денис

Богданова Марина
2 2

-
5950

25.07.2010
25.07.2010

10

307
-

Шереметьева Полина

Батайск

Танцующий город
Карпенко Людмила2 2

-
5563

22.06.2011
22.06.2011

11

262
-

Головченко Вера

Ростов-на-Дону

La-Art
Качановская Анастасия2 2

-
-

29.05.2010
29.05.2010

12

291
-

Панова Александра

Ростов-на-Дону

Ростов
Ленкова Вера2 2

-
5837

01.10.2010
01.10.2010

13

49
-

Ребекина Мария

Новочеркасск

ТСК Триумф

Нощенко Денис

Богданова Марина
2 2

-
-

05.05.2010
05.05.2010

14

220
-

Бабаян Элина

Каменоломни

Астория
Овод Светлана2 2

-
-

30.07.2011
30.07.2011

15

241
-

Шкурко Иван

Ростов-на-Дону

Танцующий город

Кривчук Александр

Кривчук Ирина
2 2

-
5585

20.07.2009
20.07.2009

16

248
Паршин Егор

-

Новочеркасск

ТСК Триумф

Нощенко Денис

Богданова Марина
2 Ш

5949
-

15.11.2010
15.11.2010

17

272
-

Марченко Дарья

Батайск

Танцующий город
Карпенко Людмила2 2

-
1000055

17.05.2011
17.05.2011

18

319
-

Асланиди Людмила

Ростов-на-Дону

Ростов
Ленкова Вера2 2

-
5836

16.08.2009
16.08.2009

19

321
-

Ермак Анна

Азов

Victory
Киселева Регина2 2

-
5680

11.06.2009
11.06.2009

20

341
-

Аникина Евангелина

Ростов-на-Дону

Юнистрим
Анисимова Ольга2 2

-
610133

15.01.2011
15.01.2011

21

236
-

Сорокина Софья

Батайск

Танцующий город
Карпенко Людмила2 2

-
5547

10.01.2010
10.01.2010

22
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№
пары

Спортсмены
Город
Клуб

Руководители,
тренеры

Сте-
пень

Класс
№
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249
-

Птащенко Ольга

Ростов-на-Дону

La-Art
Качановская Анастасия2 2

-
-

14.09.2010
14.09.2010

23

270
-

Харламова Даяна

Батайск

Танцующий город
Карпенко Людмила2 2

-
5561

17.12.2009
17.12.2009

24

179
-

Дембащенко Анастасия

Новочеркасск

Триумф

Панченко Дарья

Нощенко Денис
2 2

-
-

17.09.2010
17.09.2010

25

Участников: 25

Подписи:

гл. судья   Кривчук Ирина            

          1 Голубева Дина            

          2 Карпенко Людмила         

          3 Нощенко Денис            
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